ICE CREAM & SORBET £5.50
* Vanilla * Chocolate = Strawberry = Coconut
= Forest Fruit Yogurt * Green Tea * Red Bean
* Lemon Sorbet * Mango Sorbet
ICE CREAM MOCHI £5.80
Three pieces of different flavour, pls ask staff for details.
Lychee E4.80
-
ﬂ] Coppa Tiramisu
£7.90
Coppa Pistachio
E Crema
£7.90
y
i Cheesecake Brulée Souffle Al Cioccolato
£8.90 £8.90

S —

TOFFEE APPLE (4) / TOFFEE BANANA (4)

TOFFEE LYCHEE (6)

RED BEAN PANCAKE

MANGO PUDDING

COCONUT PUDDING

CREAM OF MANGO & PEACH
COLD SAGO CREAM WITH YAM
ALMOND TOFU

FRESH FRUITS PLATTER

13% Service charge will be added to your bill
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£6.80

£8.80

£5.50
E5.50
£5.50

£5.50

5 £7.90
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I you have any allergy or dietary requirements pls inform our staff before ordering.

ARMAGNALC & COGNAC (25mi)
Baron de Sigognac VS0P
Courvolsier VS
Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessy X0
PORT (50mi]
Fine Ruby / Vintage
LIQUEURS (25ml)
Amaretto £4.20
Baileys £4.20
Benedictine £480
Cointreau £480
D ambusie £4.80
Grand Marrier E4B0
BEVERAGES
Irish Coffes £7.90
Calypso Coffee E7 40
Baileys Coffee E7.40
Russian Coffee £7.40
Royal Colles E9.50
or Ligueur of your choice
Espresso S) £2.60
IDYEASD |
Amcricano Black /White £3.20
Cappuccing £3.20
Caffé Latie £3.20
Caffé Macha £3.20
Creamichoc £3.20
Decaff Black/ White E3.20

£7.50
£7.50
£8.00
£1800

£4.90/£8.90
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13% Service charge will be added to your bill

If you have any allergy or dietary requirements pls inform our staff before ordering.
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